UYAChip Type, Long Life Assurance
Chip type, Extended load life of 5000hours at +125°C.
Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
AEC-Q200 Qualified. Please contact us for details.
Specifications
U
1

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（125℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
63
（1J）
 240 12.5×13.5  0.12  151.2  650 UYA1J241M□□1MS
 430 16×16.5  0.12  270.9  930 UYA1J431M□□1MS
 560 18×16.5  0.12  352.8  1000 UYA1J561M□□1MS
 660 16×21.5  0.12  415.8  1500 UYA1J661M□□1MS
 880 18×21.5  0.12  554.4  1600 UYA1J881M□□1MS
80
（1K）
 160 12.5×13.5  0.12  128  650 UYA1K161M□□1MS
 270 16×16.5  0.12  216  930 UYA1K271M□□1MS
 360 18×16.5  0.12  288  1000 UYA1K361M□□1MS
 430 16×21.5  0.12  344  1500 UYA1K431M□□1MS
 560 18×21.5  0.12  448  1600 UYA1K561M□□1MS
100
（2A）
 90 12.5×13.5  0.10  90  650 UYA2A900M□□1MS
 160 16×16.5  0.10  160  930 UYA2A161M□□1MS
 200 18×16.5  0.10  200  1000 UYA2A201M□□1MS
 240 16×21.5  0.10  240  1500 UYA2A241M□□1MS
 330 18×21.5  0.10  330  1600 UYA2A331M□□1MS
UYA
■Dimensions
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
□□ : Enter the appropriate configuration code.